93634260

THAT Worth Bank and Trust	93634260
6825 W. 111th Street, Wort	th, Illinois 60482
dollar, and for other good and valuacknowledged, do es hereby remise, in Dorothy Lehr, his wife by Donna Mari	itate of Illinois for and in consideration of one uable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby release, convey and quit-claim unto Glenn H. Lehr and Address case # Lehr as guardian for the Estate of Dorothy Lehr case # 4833
heirs, legal representatives and assimulations whatsoever they may have acquested bearing date the the day Recorder's Office of page premises therein described, situated the follows, to wit: Lot 45 in College Highlands Section 25.	gns, all the right, title, interest, claim, or demand quired in, through, or by a certain mortgage of September 19 92, and recorded in the County, in the State of In Book as Document Number 92693328, to the ded in the County of Cook State of Cook State of Cook State of Cook Addition being a Subdivision of Lot 1
the West 1/2 of the Nore heast 1/2 East of the Third Principal Meri	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 . T+0000 TRAN 3116 08/11/93 14:13:00 . +0838 + *-・タ3ー634260 . COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	d privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining. d seal S this 26th day of March 19 93 (SEAL) Robert S. St.ez St. Vice President Description (SEAL) Denis J. McNamar: Assistant Vice President
STATE OFIllinoisCook	The Undersigned a notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforese (J. D.) HEREBY CERTIFY that
T	a notary public in and for the said County, in the State elevens, in the Hereby Certify that Robert S. Straz Sr. Vice President Den is I McNamara Assistant Vice resident personally known to the to be the same person whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acting where directly that the Y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
ANN MA	Given under my hand and afficial seed, this 20 day of
OR THE PROTECT	TION OF THE OWNER, THIS

RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH CORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILE!

Dawn M. KLemenko

This instrument was prepared by ______6825 w 111th St., Workhooke 982 (NAME)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

JOFI

POT BANK SAVINGS 756
800 N. HARIEM AVE
RIVER FOREST, Ill. 60305-1521